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1 Bagbahali Bagbahali AWC 9 10 19 9 10 19 18 20 38 9438286544 8280425802 02-04-2022 Saturday

2 Kaudiamunda Kaudiamunda AWC 18 13 31 18 9 27 36 22 58 6370787849 8280425797

3 Tamultikra Tamultikra AWC 12 18 30 7 9 16 19 27 46 6370337968 8280425797

4 Sankara Sankara I AWC 16 18 34 17 9 26 33 27 60 9178798794 8280425798 05-04-2022 Tuesday

5 Sankara Sankara V AWC 9 5 14 12 11 23 21 16 37 9777224544 8280425800

6 Sankara Sankara VI AWC 4 9 13 6 4 10 10 13 23 9937931270 8280425800

ACTION PLAN FORMAT (MICRO PLANNING) FOR MOBILE HEALTH TEAM 

UNDER RBSK

BLOCK: BINKA MHT UID :  01

OFFICE NO

NAME OF THE 

BEO

S & ME DEPARTMENT

9439027450

LAXMIPRIYA MISHRA

AYUSH DOCTOR (F)

9439640071

PHARMACIST

LABOUR & ESI DEPT. 8018788907

DOLAMANI BARIHA

WOMEN & CHILD DEVELOPMENT DEPT. MOBILE

DRIVER

ACTION PLAN FOR THE SESSION  2022-23

STAFF DETAILS

MOBILE NO.

NAME

NEERABATI BISWAL

DR. SWARNAMAYEE GADTIA 7656950654

DISTRICT: SUBARNAPUR

UTTAM MURMU

NAME OF THE CDPO

OFFICE NO

MOBILE NO.

AYUSH DOCTOR (M)

9556470445

VACCANT6654241219

9937882046

ST & SC DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT ANM

SASHIBHUSAN SETHY DR. BIKASH RANJAN BABU 9439277010
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REFFERAL DAY 07-04-2022 Thursday

7 Sankara Sankara II AWC 14 7 21 15 17 32 29 24 53 9777156124 8280425798

8 Karnagotha Karnagotha AWC 2 1 3 3 5 8 5 6 11 9668720663 8280425839

9 Sankara Sankara III AWC 17 12 29 13 14 27 30 26 56 8018406304 8280425799

10 Sankara Sankara IV AWC 10 11 21 13 11 24 23 22 45 9178756453 8280425799

11 Charada Charada I AWC 9 12 21 14 11 25 23 23 46 9777240234 8280425836

12 Charada Charada II AWC 6 10 16 3 10 13 9 20 29 9437543547 8280425836

13 Charada Charada III AWC 17 10 27 13 10 23 30 20 50 9178623421 8280425837

14 Charada Charada IV AWC 3 12 15 4 7 11 7 19 26 6371139019 8280425837

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 13-04-2022 Wednesday

15 P.Sahajbahal P.Sahajbahal AWC 11 13 24 8 12 20 19 25 44 7008405035 8280425848 16-04-2022 Saturday

16 Fulmuthi Fulmuthi I AWC 9 7 16 8 9 17 17 16 33 7681049702 8280425835

17 Fulmuthi Fulmuthi II AWC 17 19 36 20 11 31 37 30 67 9178300358 8280425835

18 Fulmuthi Fulmuthi III AWC 11 10 21 13 11 24 24 21 45 7684805535 8280425835

19 Fulmuthi Fulmuthi IV AWC 6 6 12 5 3 8 11 9 20 9777338838 8280425835

20 Ghantopali Ghantopali I AWC 19 16 35 5 12 17 24 28 52 7608096358 8280425842

21 Ghantopali Ghantopali II AWC 5 6 11 5 3 8 10 9 19 8018879374 8280425842

22 Ghantopali Ghantopali III AWC 7 6 13 5 1 6 12 7 19 9178092793 8280425842

REFFERAL DAY 21-04-2022 Thursday

23 Kantapali Kantapali AWC 17 14 31 8 8 16 25 22 47 9078258197 8280425819

24 Kantapali Kantapali HP AWC 5 6 11 7 4 11 12 10 22 7077255817 8280425819

25 Kantapali Nuapada AWC 11 4 15 5 6 11 16 10 26 9178414405 8280425819

26 Kantapali Bastipada AWC 4 7 11 0 7 7 4 14 18 9937457046 8280425819

27 Kaintara Kaintara I AWC 10 9 19 11 10 21 21 19 40 9938222032 8280425840

28 Kaintara Kaintara II AWC 9 8 17 11 12 23 20 20 40 7894191192 8280425840

29 Kaintara Kaintara III AWC 12 9 21 12 5 17 24 14 38 9937763698 8280425840

30 Baiddera Baiddera AWC 4 6 10 6 4 10 10 10 20 9938368159 8280425840

31 Fabsi Fabsi I AWC 11 10 21 8 2 10 19 12 31 9668333342 8280425841

32 Fabsi Fabsi II AWC 5 9 14 6 7 13 11 16 27 6371455072 8280425841

33 Fabsi Uparpada AWC 6 7 13 9 5 14 15 12 27 9556042757 8280425841

34 Bhikabahli Bhikabahli AWC 10 13 23 9 10 19 19 23 42 8658047084 8280425841 27-04-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 28-04-2022 Thursday

35 Baunsuni Baunsuni II AWC 17 16 33 3 15 18 20 31 51 9178005277 8280425838 29-04-2022 Friday

36 Baunsuni Baunsuni III AWC 25 20 45 15 17 32 40 37 77 9668215129 8280425839 30-04-2022 Saturday

TOTAL 377 369 746 326 311 637 703 680 1383

18-04-2022 Monday

19-04-2022 Tuesday

20-04-2022 Wednesday

22-04-2022

08-04-2022 Friday

09-04-2022

Tuesday

Monday

12-04-2022

Saturday

11-04-2022

Friday

25-04-2022 Monday

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY 2022

23-04-2022 Saturday

26-04-2022 Tuesday
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Report & Returns  DAY 02-05-2022 Monday

37 Baunsuni Baunsuni IV AWC 11 13 24 15 9 24 26 22 48 9556630819 8280425839 04-05-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 05-05-2022 Thursday

38 Baunsuni Baunsuni I AWC 17 11 28 7 12 19 24 23 47 9178139250 8280425838

39 Baunsuni Gandhinagar  pada AWC 9 10 19 6 8 14 15 18 33 7681082813 8280425838

40 Gragadbahal Gragadbahal I AWC 8 4 12 6 10 16 14 14 28 9938259192 8280425847

41 Gargadbahal Tikra pada AWC 5 6 11 4 6 10 9 12 21 8456048882 8280425844

42 Gragadbahal Gragadbahal II AWC 16 14 30 9 12 21 25 26 51 7894030187 8280425847

43 Pandkital Pandkital AWC 2 8 10 7 9 16 9 17 26 9938252016 8280425852

44 Deherigoth Deherigoth AWC 8 6 14 0 4 4 8 10 18 9556462047 8280425852

45 Ghodadhar Ghodadhar AWC 9 18 27 16 12 28 25 30 55 8658246109 8280425852 10-05-2022 Tuesday

46 Sansamura Sansamura I AWC 14 14 28 8 16 24 22 30 52 9178052634 8280425853

47 Sansamura Sansamura II AWC 8 5 13 6 4 10 14 9 23 8658930046 8280425853

REFFERAL DAY 12-05-2022 Thursday

48 Gariapali Gariapali AWC 8 9 17 9 2 11 17 11 28 9348535994 8280425849

49 Kartang Kartang I AWC 8 18 26 8 6 14 16 24 40 9556234140 8280425854

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 14-05-2022 Saturday

50 Kartang Kartang II AWC 12 12 24 11 8 19 23 20 43 9938302987 8280425855

51 Kartang Kartang III AWC 3 6 9 11 8 19 14 14 28 9938222965 8280425855

52 Shantipada Shantipada AWC 8 7 15 7 8 15 15 15 30 7609098354 8280425851 18-05-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 19-05-2022 Thursday

53 Sakma Sakma I AWC 10 12 22 8 12 20 18 24 42 9937512630 8280425851

54 Sakma Sakma II AWC 5 8 13 7 7 14 12 15 27 9937866564 8280425851

55 Padhanpali Padhanpali AWC 12 16 28 8 11 19 20 27 47 7894640206 8280425850 21-05-2022 Saturday

56 Mahadevpali Mahadevpali AWC 13 8 21 9 8 17 22 16 38 9668835032 8280425849 23-05-2022 Monday

57 Nagapali Nagapali AWC 7 6 13 9 3 12 16 9 25 7077074182 8280425850

58 Khatipada Khatipada AWC 13 9 22 7 5 12 20 14 34 7683858739 8280425850

59 Tulundupali
Tulundupali III 

(Jhrapada)
AWC 5 11 16 9 8 17 14 19 33 8018793836 8280425846 25-05-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 26-05-2022 Thursday

60 Tulundupali Tulundupali I AWC 22 13 35 14 10 24 36 23 59 8658665730 8280425845 27-05-2022 Friday

61 Tulundupali Tulundupali II AWC 16 18 34 10 10 20 26 28 54 9668086932 8280425845 28-05-2022 Saturday

13-05-2022 Friday

20-05-2022
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07-05-2022



62 seledi seledi I AWC 15 13 28 12 10 22 27 23 50 8658876201 8280425843

63 seledi seledi III AWC 13 6 19 5 6 11 18 12 30 9556603997 8280425844

TOTAL 277 281 558 228 224 452 505 505 1010
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Report & Returns  DAY 01-06-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 02-06-2022 Thursday

64 Seledi seledi IV Nuapada AWC 9 1 10 4 4 8 13 5 18 9556404493 8280425843

65 seledi Jharpada AWC 8 7 15 5 7 12 13 14 27 9556215889 8280425844

66 seledi seledi II AWC 15 20 35 14 18 32 29 38 67 9777782034 8280425844 04-06-2022 Saturday

67 Jamchhapar Jamchhapar AWC 14 19 33 13 10 23 27 29 56 9178840232 06-06-2022 Monday

68 Bhramarpali Bhramarpali AWC 16 16 32 13 11 24 29 27 56 9178961611 07-06-2022 Tuesday

69 Urley Urley AWC 16 10 26 12 6 18 28 16 44 7077662315

70 Kairapali Kairapali AWC 3 2 5 4 1 5 7 3 10 8018222323

71 Urley HP Urley HP AWC 6 4 10 6 3 9 12 7 19 8018222323

REFFERAL DAY 09-06-2022 Thursday

72 Rahila Rahila AWC 7 5 12 13 5 18 20 10 30 8456834604

73 Jharapada Jharapada AWC 1 2 3 0 2 2 1 4 5

74 Rahila Rahila HP AWC 7 7 14 6 6 12 13 13 26 7894248112

75 Papakshyaya Papakshyaya AWC 6 4 10 8 8 16 14 12 26 9938791316

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 13-06-2022 Monday

REFFERAL DAY 16-06-2022 Thursday

76 Jagdalpur Jagdalpur AWC 10 10 20 6 4 10 16 14 30 9937614933

77 Nuapali Nuapali AWC 15 10 25 8 8 16 23 18 41 9777339754

78 Jabda kulpada Jabda kulpada AWC 8 11 19 5 6 11 13 17 30 9556521979

79 Jabda Jabda AWC 6 9 15 4 6 10 10 15 25 8018321053

80 Patarkhandi Patarkhandi I AWC 8 6 14 8 16 24 16 22 38 9938406202 8280425794

81 Patarkhandi Patarkhandi II AWC 10 9 19 7 11 18 17 20 37 9938342100 8280425794

82 Julunda Julunda I AWC 14 12 26 13 14 27 27 26 53 9777423330 8280425793 20-06-2022 Monday

83 Julunda Julunda II AWC 17 9 26 11 9 20 28 18 46 8658953808 8280425793
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84 Jaganath Vihar Jaganath Vihar AWC 9 12 21 5 5 10 14 17 31 8895966118 8280425793

85 Patharkhandi Patharkhandi PS SCH 21230104801
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 10 10 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 23 59 9937552321 22-06-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 23-06-2022 Thursday

86 Julunda Julunda PS SCH 21230104102
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 18 18 17 17 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 40 46 86 8018734966 24-06-2022 Friday

87 Bileibahali Bileibahali AWC 5 4 9 5 7 12 10 11 21 9178724750 8280425795

88 Bileibahali Bileibahali PS SCH 21230103901
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 5 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 11 19 9668702096

89 Mahubahali Mahubahali AWC 4 8 12 2 4 6 6 12 18 9668635715 8280425795

90 Mahubahali Mahubahali PS SCH 21230104401
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 3 4 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 7 16 8018316059

91 Rangpur Rangpur AWC 4 6 10 5 7 12 9 13 22 8455896149 8280425795

92 Rangapur Rangapur PS SCH 21230104901
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 10 17 9777782505

93 seledi KGBV Hostel SCH 21230108003 Res 1 45 46 36 21 0 149 149 8018091489 29-06-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 30-06-2022 Thursday

TOTAL 218 203 421 177 178 355 36 41 37 39 44 1 45 46 36 21 0 0 495 627 1122
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Report & Returns  DAY 02-07-2022 Saturday

94 Jibandadar Jibandadar NPS SCH 21230104001
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5 2 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 11 21 9178098310

95 Jibandardar Jibandardar AWC 9 4 13 3 5 8 12 9 21 9938839377 8280425792

96 Julunda Julunda GTOUPS SCH 21230104101
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 44 37 49 0 0 0 0 67 63 130 9777308771

05-07-2022 

06-07-2022

Tuesday 

Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 07-07-2022 Thursday

97 Julunda Julunda HS SCH 21230104151
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 68 74 0 0 71 71 142 9861287168 08-07-2022 Friday

98 Khurdiabahal Khurdiabahal AWC 15 16 31 13 9 22 28 25 53 7894017362 8280425792

99 Kalsepali Kalsepali AWC 14 11 25 4 9 13 18 20 38 9178056881 8280425792

100 Khurdiabahal
Khurdiabahal 

GPUPS
SCH 21230104301

Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 11 11 6 13 14 25 25 21 0 0 0 0 63 63 126 8658397648 11-07-2022 Monday

101 Kalsepali Kalsepali PS SCH 21230104201

Non-

Res 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 3 8 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11 16 27 9668864220 12-07-2022 Tuesday

04-07-2022
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102 Padhanpali Padhanpali I AWC 19 17 36 13 17 30 32 34 66 9938774125 8280425815 13-07-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 14-07-2022 Thursday

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 15-07-2022 Friday

103 Padhanpali Padhanpali II AWC 9 8 17 8 7 15 17 15 32 9777932573 8280425815

104 Siljuri Siljuri AWC 0 7 7 4 1 5 4 8 12 9938878588 8280425815

105 Padhanpali Padhanpali UPS SCH 21230104601
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 10 7 11 10 12 10 0 0 0 0 43 42 85 7894678223 18-07-2022 Monday

106 Padhanpali
Kalinga Junior 

College

Junior 

College
21230104651 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 116 66 109 83 192 9437194891 8658719207

107 Padhan Pali Kenalpada AWC 9 5 14 6 6 12 15 11 26 7326842158 8280425815

108 Kuibahal Kuibahal I AWC 13 16 29 11 7 18 24 23 47 7750895598 8280425810 20-07-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 21-07-2022 Thursday

109 Kuibahal
Kuibahal II 

(Anandapur)
AWC 16 9 25 7 9 16 23 18 41 8018802109 8280425811

110 Anandapur Anandapur PS SCH 21230105601
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 7 1 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 11 25 9938578323

111 Kuibahal Kuibahal III AWC 10 13 23 6 9 15 16 22 38 8658083742 8280425812

112 Kuibahal Kuibahal IV AWC 16 11 27 11 9 20 27 20 47 9938949608 8280425812

113 Kuibahal Kuibahal PUPS SCH 21230105603
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 20 22 26 20 28 33 30 40 0 0 0 0 119 100 219 9937572957

25-07-2022 

26-07-2022

Monday 

Tuesday

114 Amamunda Amamunda I AWC 18 19 37 17 7 24 35 26 61 6370986907 8280425796

115 Amamunda Amamunda II AWC 9 1 10 3 5 8 12 6 18 7008405724 8280425796

REFFERAL DAY 28-07-2022 Thursday

116 Kuibahal Kuibahal HS SCH 21230105602
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 87 87 0 0 87 87 174 9938280388

29-07-2022                    

30-07-2022

Friday 

Saturday

TOTAL 157 137 294 106 100 206 62 57 59 46 73 112 104 120 ## 161 116 66 857 784 1641
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Report & Returns  DAY 01-08-2022 Monday

117 Amamunda Amamunda PUPS SCH 21230103801
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 14 9 17 7 7 8 5 9 0 0 0 0 38 38 76 9861956980 02-08-2022 Tuesday

118 Naktamunda Naktamunda PS SCH 21230104502
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 7 16 12 8 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 26 53 8018316059 03-08-2022 Wednesday
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REFFERAL DAY 04-08-2022 Thursday

119 Naktamunda Naktamunda AWC 19 20 39 10 10 20 29 30 59 8018114412 8280425814 05-08-2022 Friday

120 Siali Siali I AWC 6 10 16 7 9 16 13 19 32 9078349641 8280425813 06-08-2022 Saturday

121 Siali Siali II AWC 7 9 16 8 7 15 15 16 31 7894997019 8280425813

122 Siali Siali III AWC 9 6 15 9 7 16 18 13 31 7326950821 8280425813

123 Siali Siali PS SCH 21230105902
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 13 22 10 15 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36 32 68 9937725722 10-08-2022 Wednesday

124 Siali Siali GTOUPS SCH 21230105901
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 22 22 0 0 0 0 32 28 60 9777763360 12-08-2022 Friday

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 13-08-2022 Saturday

125 Manorajanpur Manorajanpur AWC 5 8 13 5 6 11 10 14 24 8018919703 8280425817

126 Kendupali Kendupali AWC 4 6 10 2 3 5 6 9 15 8018315608 8280425817

127 Manoranjanpur Manorajanpur PS SCH 21230105402
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 10 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 8 24 9668767871

128 Babupali Babupali PUPS SCH 21230105401
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 17 18 20 21 20 15 14 19 0 0 0 0 69 75 144 9937389043 17-08-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 18-08-2022 Thursday

129 Babupali Babupali I AWC 13 15 28 21 18 39 34 33 67 9556452137 8280425817 19-08-2022 Friday

130 Babupali Babupali II AWC 12 20 32 11 9 20 23 29 52 8658446038 8280425817 20-08-2022 Saturday

131 Chaukamal Chaukamal AWC 12 7 19 9 8 17 21 15 36 9777201220 8280425818

132 Chaukamal Chaukamal PS SCH 21230105501
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 3 8 7 8 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 17 32 7894536557

133 Mahada Mahada I AWC 13 13 26 11 14 25 24 27 51 9556913528 8280425816 23-08-2022 Tuesday

134 Mahada Mahada II AWC 5 8 13 11 5 16 16 13 29 7077331529 8280425816

135 Mahada Mahada III AWC 5 8 13 11 5 16 16 13 29 9556025722 8280425816

REFFERAL DAY 25-08-2022 Thursday

136 Mahada
Mahada IV 

(Gaddera)
AWC 3 3 6 4 6 10 7 9 16 9078474686 8280425816 26-08-2022 Friday

137 Mahada Indira Bas AWC 8 1 9 5 3 8 13 4 17 9668770800 8280425816

138 Mahada
Mahada Junior 

College

Junior 

College
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 136 91 97 130 227 9439277017 27-08-2022 Saturday

139 Mahada Mahada GTOUPS SCH 21230105701/02 Non-

Res

0 0 0 0 0 0 32 18 16 27 21 36 41 37 0 0 0 0 135 93 228 9556913528
29-08-2022 

30-08-2022

Monday 

Tuesday

TOTAL 121 134 255 124 110 234 90 93 86 96 76 75 82 87 0 0 136 91 710 691 1401
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Report & Returns  DAY 02-09-2022 Friday

140 Banjipali Banjipali AWC 15 8 23 12 13 25 27 21 48 9178005663 8280425804

141 Banjipali Banjipali HP AWC 4 3 7 6 4 10 10 7 17 8018808086

142 Bagbahali Bagbahali AWC 9 10 19 9 10 19 18 20 38 9438286544 8280425802 05-09-2022 Monday

143 Mahada Mahada HS SCH 21230105751
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 71 0 0 64 77 141 9556699930

06-09-2022 

07-09-2022

Tuesday 

Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 08-09-2022 Thursday

144 Banjipali Banjipali PS SCH 21230105001
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 18 12 11 8 11 9 10 8 0 0 0 0 42 45 87 9178389232 09-09-2022 Friday

145 Kaudiamunda Kaudiamunda AWC 18 13 31 18 9 27 36 22 58 9937331663 8280425797

146 Tamultikra Tamultikra AWC 12 18 30 7 9 16 19 27 46 6370337968 8280425797

147 Kaudiamunda Kaudiamunda UPS SCH 21230107601
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 18 13 20 18 29 22 30 25 0 0 0 0 84 91 175 7894777871

12-09-2022        

13-09-2022

Monday 

Tuesday

148 Sankara Sankara I AWC 19 19 38 7 9 16 26 28 54 9178798794 8280425798

149 Kolpada Kolpara PS SCH 21230107702
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 16 43 9938694638

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 15-09-2022 Thursday

REFFERAL DAY 15-09-2022 Thursday

150 Sankara Sankara V AWC 9 5 14 12 11 23 21 16 37 9777224544 8280425800

151 Sankara Sankara VI AWC 4 9 13 6 4 10 10 13 23 9937931270 8280425800

152 Karnagotha Karnagotha AWC 2 1 3 3 5 8 5 6 11 9668720663 8280425839

153 Sankara Sankara II AWC 14 7 21 15 17 32 29 24 53 9777156124 8280425798

154 Sankara Sankara NUHS SCH 21230107703/04
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 32 25 22 21 32 41 39 57 115 92 0 0 252 224 476 9438068365 9938894443

19-09-2022 

20-09-2022 

21-09-2022 

23-09-2022

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Friday

REFFERAL DAY 22-09-2022 Thursday

155 Sankara Sankara III AWC 17 12 29 13 14 27 30 26 56 8018406304 8280425799

156 Sankara Sankara IV AWC 10 11 21 13 11 24 23 22 45 9178756453 8280425799

157 Charada Charada I AWC 9 12 21 14 11 25 23 23 46 9777240234 8280425836

158 Charada Charada II AWC 6 10 16 3 10 13 9 20 29 9437543547 8280425836

159 Charada Charada III AWC 17 10 27 13 10 23 30 20 50 9178623421 8280425837

160 Charada Charada IV AWC 3 12 15 4 7 11 7 19 26 6371139019 8280425837

161 Charda Charda GTOUPS 21230103201
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 23 14 14 25 14 20 14 36 0 0 0 0 87 73 160 9438282669 28-09-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 29-09-2022 Thursday

162 Charda Charda HS SCH 21230103251
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 36 0 0 30 29 59 9938817739 30-09-2022 Friday
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16-09-2022 Friday
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TOTAL 168 160 328 155 154 309 97 76 76 78 96 92 93 126 ## 199 0 0 909 869 1778
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Report & Returns  DAY 01-10-2022 Saturday

REFFERAL DAY 06-10-2022 Thursday

163 Fulmuthi Fulmuthi I AWC 9 7 16 8 9 17 17 16 33 7681049702 8280425835

164 Fulmuthi Fulmuthi II AWC 17 19 36 20 11 31 37 30 67 9178300358 8280425835

165 Fulmuthi Fulmuthi III AWC 11 10 21 13 11 24 24 21 45 7684805535 8280425835

166 Fulmuthi Fulmuthi IV AWC 6 6 12 5 3 8 11 9 20 9777338838 8280425835

167 Ghantopali Ghantopali I AWC 19 16 35 5 12 17 24 28 52 7608096358 8280425842

168 Ghantopali Ghantopali II AWC 5 6 11 5 3 8 10 9 19 8018879374 8280425842

169 Ghantopali Ghantopali III AWC 7 6 13 5 1 6 12 7 19 9178092793 8280425842

170 Fulmuthi Fulmuthi PS SCH 21230103501
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 15 6 13 20 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 43 78 9861008572 11-10-2022 Tuesday

171 Fulmuthi Fulmuthi AUPS SCH 21230103502
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 12 0 0 0 0 0 15 10 25 9438771541 12-10-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 13-10-2022 Thursday

172 P.Sahajbahal P.Sahajbahal AWC 11 13 24 8 12 20 19 25 44 7008405035 8280425848

173 P.Sahajbahal P.Sahajbahal PS SCH 21230103702
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 8 4 7 0 0 0 0 15 17 32 9938791054

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 15-10-2022 Wednesday

174 Ghantopali Ghantopali PUPS SCH 21230105102
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 16 13 9 17 25 22 20 29 0 0 0 0 71 80 151 7894247626 17-10-2022 Monday

175 Baunsuni
Sri Jagannath 

College

Junior 

College
21230101642 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 149 121 182 88 270

9937453145 

7008628630

18-10-2022 

19-10-2022

Tuesday 

Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 20-10-2022 Thursday

176 Kantapali Kantapali AWC 17 14 31 8 8 16 25 22 47 9078258197 8280425819

177 Kantapali
Kantapali Harijan 

pada
AWC 5 6 11 7 4 11 12 10 22 7077255817 8280425819

178 Kantapali Nuapada AWC 11 4 15 5 6 11 16 10 26 9178414405 8280425819

179 Kantapali Kantapali Bastipada AWC 4 7 11 0 7 7 4 14 18 9937457046 8280425819

180 Kaintara Kaintara I AWC 10 9 19 11 10 21 21 19 40 9938222032 8280425840
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181 Kaintara Kaintara II AWC 9 8 17 11 12 23 20 20 40 7894191192 8280425840

182 Kaintara Kaintara UPS SCH 21230105201
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 24 4 16 19 26 18 28 18 0 0 0 0 73 80 153 7894247626

25-10-2022 

26-10-2022

Tuesday 

Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 27-10-2022 Thursday

183 Kaintara Kaintara HS SCH
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 40 0 0 92 27 119 9937703559

184 Katapali Katapali PS SCH 21230105301
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 14 10 11 5 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 33 59 9777570996

185 Kaintara Kaintara III AWC 12 9 21 12 5 17 24 14 38 9937763698 8280425840

186 Baiddera Baiddera AWC 4 6 10 6 4 10 10 10 20 9437457509 8280425840

187 Fabsi Fabsi I AWC 10 13 23 9 10 19 19 23 42 9668333342 8280425841

188 Fabsi Fabsi II AWC 5 9 14 6 7 13 11 16 27 6371455072 8280425841

189 Fabsi Uparpada AWC 6 7 13 9 5 14 15 12 27 9556042757 8280425841

TOTAL 178 175 353 153 140 293 75 40 57 65 ## 53 60 47 63 40 149 121 840 693 1533

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Report & Returns  DAY 01-11-2022 Tuesday

190 Fabsi Fabsi PUPS SCH 21230101901
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 18 12 19 16 14 14 0 0 0 0 58 56 114 9938680154 02-11-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 03-11-2022 Thursday

191 Baunsuni Baunsuni IV AWC 11 13 24 15 9 24 26 22 48 9556630819 8280425839 04-11-2022 Friday

192 Baunsuni Baunsuni II AWC 17 16 33 3 15 18 20 31 51 9178005277 8280425838 05-11-2022 Saturday

193 Baunsuni Baunsuni III AWC 25 20 45 15 17 32 40 37 77 9668215129 8280425839 07-11-2022 Monday 

194 Baunsuni Baunsuni I AWC 17 11 28 7 12 19 24 23 47 9178139250 8280425838

195 Baunsuni Gandhinagar pada AWC 9 10 19 6 8 14 15 18 33 7681082813 8280425838

REFFERAL DAY 10-11-2022 Thursday

196 Baunsuni DBHS SCH 21230101602
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 71 82 0 0 71 82 153 7735683881

11-11-2022 

12-11-2022

Friday 

Saturday

197 Bhikabahli Bhikabahli AWC 10 13 23 9 10 19 19 23 42 8658047084 8280425841 14-12-2022 Monday

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 15-11-2022 Tuesday

198 Gragadbahal Gragadbahal I AWC 8 4 12 6 10 16 14 14 28 9938259192 8280425847

199 Gargadbahal Tikra pada AWC 5 6 11 4 6 10 9 12 21 8456048882 8280425844
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200 Gragadbahal Gragadbahal II AWC 16 14 30 9 12 21 25 26 51 7894030187 8280425847

REFFERAL DAY 17-11-2022 Thursday

201 Bishipali Bishipali NPS SCH 21230101603
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 7 6 6 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 17 39 9437569579 18-11-2022 Friday

202 Baunsuni
Junior Womens 

College

Junior 

College
21230101681 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70 85 0 155 155 7978927190 7751963002 19-11-2022 Saturday

203 Baunsuni Baunsuni UPS SCH 21230101601
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 30 28 29 34 33 38 42 42 0 0 0 0 124 152 276 9556737300

21-11-2022 

22-11-2022

Monday 

Tuesday

204 Bhikabahli Bhikabahli NUPS SCH 21230101801
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 11 7 8 8 5 13 5 6 0 0 0 0 37 26 63 9938847471 23-12-2022 Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 24-11-2022 Thursday

205 Gargadbahal Gargadbahal PUPS SCH 21230107901
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 12 7 12 12 10 16 17 15 0 0 0 0 60 41 101 9178702753 25-12-2022 Friday

206 Pandkital Pandkital AWC 2 8 10 7 9 16 9 17 26 9938252016 8280425852

207 Pandkital Pandkital NUPS SCH 21230106701
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 3 7 3 6 5 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 21 10 31 9583152249

208 Deherigoth Deherigoth AWC 8 6 14 0 4 4 8 10 18 9556462047 8280425852

209 Ghodadhar Ghodadhar AWC 9 18 27 16 12 28 25 30 55 8658246109 8280425852

210 Ghodadhar Ghodadhar PUPS SCH 21230106201
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 12 9 6 10 10 8 20 9 0 0 0 0 42 42 84 9438311096 29-12-2022 Tuesday

211 Sansamura Sansamura I AWC 14 14 28 8 16 24 22 30 52 9178052634 8280425853

212 Sansamura Sansamura II AWC 8 5 13 6 4 10 14 9 23 8658930046 8280425853

TOTAL 159 158 317 111 144 255 88 72 82 88 96 92 102 88 71 82 70 85 705 883 1588
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213 Sansamura 
SVVM, 

SANSAMURA
SCH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 11 9 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 20 29 7978297424 03-12-2022 Saturday

214 Sansamura Sansamura PS SCH 21230106901
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 7 7 7 3 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19 20 39 9556592062 05-12-2022 Monday

215 Kartang Kartang I AWC 8 18 26 8 6 14 16 24 40 9556234140 8280425854

216 Kartang Kartang II AWC 12 12 24 11 8 19 23 20 43 9938302987 8280425855

217 Kartang Kartang III AWC 3 6 9 11 8 19 14 14 28 9938222965 8280425855

06-12-2022 Tuesday  

07-12-2022 Wednesday
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218 Gariapali Gariapali AWC 8 9 17 9 2 11 17 11 28 9348535994 8280425849

REFFERAL DAY 08-12-2022 Thursday

219 Kartang Kartang PS SCH 21230106303
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 11 19 9 16 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 34 34 68 9937716149 09-12-2022 Friday

220 Mahadevpali Mahadevpali AWC 13 8 21 9 8 17 22 16 38 9668835032 8280425849 10-12-2022 Saturday

221 Kartang Kartang  HS SCH 21230106302
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 95 100 0 0 106 89 195 9938184959

12-12-2022 

13-12-2022 

Monday 

Tuesday

222 Kartang Kartang GTOUPS SCH 21230106301
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 31 33 0 0 0 0 50 41 91 9938361079 14-12-2021 Wednesday

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 15-12-2022 Thursday

REFFERAL DAY 15-12-2022 Thursday

223 Shantipada Shantipada AWC 8 7 15 7 8 15 15 15 30 7609098354 8280425851

224 Shantipada Shantipada PS SCH 21230106802
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 6 3 3 7 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 24 7609098354

225 Sakma Sakma I AWC 10 12 22 8 12 20 18 24 42 9937512630 8280425851

226 Sakma Sakma II AWC 5 8 13 7 7 14 12 15 27 9937866564 8280425851

227 Seledi 
NUPS SELEDI+KGBV 

School HOSTEL
SCH 21230108003

Res

0 0 0 0 0 0 14 14 9 15 16 35 72 73 0 0 0 0 95 153 248 8018091489

19-12-2022 

20-12-2022 

21-12-2022 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 22-12-2022 Thursday

228 Jharapada Jharapada AWC 1 2 3 0 2 2 1 4 5

229 Rahila Rahila AWC 7 5 12 13 5 18 20 10 30 8456834604

230 Rahila Rahila HP AWC 7 7 14 6 6 12 13 13 26 7894248112

231 Papakshyaya Papakshyaya AWC 6 4 10 8 8 16 14 12 26 9938791316

232 Bhramarpali Bhramarpali AWC 16 16 32 13 11 24 29 27 56 9178961611 26-12-2022 Monday

233 Urley Urley AWC 16 10 26 12 6 18 28 16 44 7077662315

234 Kairapali Kairapali AWC 3 2 5 4 1 5 7 3 10 8018222323

235 Urley HP Urley HP AWC 6 4 10 6 3 9 12 7 19 8018222323

236 Jagdalpur Jagdalpur AWC 10 10 20 6 4 10 16 14 30 9937614933

237 Nuapali Nuapali AWC 15 10 25 8 8 16 23 18 41 9777339754

REFFERAL DAY 29-12-2022 Thursday

238 Jabda kulpada Jabda kulpada AWC 8 11 19 5 6 11 13 17 30

239 Jabda Jabda AWC 6 9 15 6 4 10 12 13 25 8018321053

240 Padhanpali Padhanpali AWC 12 16 28 8 11 19 20 27 47 7894640206 8280425850 31-12-2022 Saturday

TOTAL 180 186 366 165 134 299 38 48 39 50 53 62 103 106 95 100 0 0 671 688 1359

07-12-2022 Wednesday

28-12-2022

27-12-2022 Tuesday

Wednesday

Friday

Friday30-12-2022

16-12-2022
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FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY 2023



M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

M
al

e

Fe
m

al
e

To
ta

l

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Report & Returns  DAY 02-01-2023 Monday

241 Seledi Seledi HS SCH 21230108002
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 86 0 0 50 121 171 9439277204

03-01-2023 

04-01-2023

Tuesday 

Wednesday

REFFERAL DAY 05-01-2021 Thursday

242 Seledi
Seledi AUROBINDA 

SCH
SCH 0 0 0 26 27 30 25 26 13 11 10 0 0 0 0 0 99 69 168 8018981661

06-01-2023 

07-01-2023

Friday 

Saturday

243 Sakma Sakma PUPS SCH 21230106801
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 12 13 9 11 11 18 17 21 0 0 0 0 59 53 112 9937219390 09-01-2023 Monday

244 Mahadevpali Mahadevpali PS SCH 21230106401
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 4 13 8 11 13 9 16 31 0 0 0 0 53 52 105 8895965925 10-01-2021 Tuesday 

245 Seledi Jharapada NPS SCH 21230108004
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 12 21 9437588978

246 Seledi Kolpada PS SCH 21230108001
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 5 4 9 7 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 22 11 33 9438285417

REFFERAL DAY 12-01-2023 Thursday

247 Tulundupali
Tulundupali III 

(Jharapada)
AWC 5 11 16 9 8 17 14 19 33 8018793836 8280425846

248 Tundupali Jharapada PS SCH 21230108101
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 7 3 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 22 9178854145

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 14-01-2021 Saturday

249 Nagapali Nagapali AWC 7 6 13 9 3 12 16 9 25 7077074182 8280425850

250 Khatipada Khatipada AWC 13 9 22 7 5 12 20 14 34 7683858739

251 Nagapali Nagapali PS SCH 21230106501
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 11 8 4 5 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17 17 34 9937401776

252 Tundupali Tundupali PS SCH 21230108103
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 17 13 11 14 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 42 29 71 9438428059

253 Tundupali Gopalji AUPS SCH 21230108104
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 0 0 0 0 0 16 15 31 9777196462

254 Jamchhapar Jamchhapar AWC 14 19 33 13 10 23 27 29 56 9178840232

255 Jamchhapar G.G. Chowk NPS SCH 21230109902
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 10 4 6 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 19 33 9938711148

REFFERAL DAY 19-01-2023 Thursday

256 Bhramarpali Bhramarpali PUPS SCH 21230701101
Non-

Res
0 0 0 0 0 0 11 7 6 9 7 10 9 10 0 0 0 0 40 29 69 9437120038 20-01-2023 Friday

257 Tulundupali Tulundupali I AWC 22 13 35 14 10 24 36 23 59 8658665730 8280425845 21-01-2023 Saturday

258 Tulundupali Tulundupali II AWC 16 18 34 10 10 20 26 28 54 9668086932 8280425845 24-01-2023 Tuesday

259 seledi seledi I AWC 15 13 28 12 10 22 27 23 50 8658876201 8280425843

25-01-2023
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260 Seledi seledi IV Nuapada AWC 9 1 10 4 4 8 13 5 18 9556404493 8280425843

261 seledi seledi III AWC 13 6 19 5 6 11 18 12 30 9556603997 8280425844

262 seledi Jharpada AWC 8 7 15 5 7 12 13 14 27 9556215889 8280425844

263 seledi seledi II AWC 15 20 35 14 18 32 29 38 67 9777782034 8280425844 28-01-2023 Saturday

264 Patarkhandi Patarkhandi I AWC 8 6 14 8 16 24 16 22 38 9938406202 8280425794

265 Patarkhandi Patarkhandi II AWC 10 9 19 7 11 18 17 20 37 9938342100 8280425794

266 Julunda Julunda I AWC 14 12 26 13 14 27 27 26 53 9777423330 8280425793 31-01-2023 Tuesday

TOTAL 169 150 319 156 159 292 99 101 75 82 87 53 57 62 85 86 0 0 730 721 1451
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267 Julunda Julunda II AWC 17 9 26 11 9 20 28 18 46 8658953808 8280425793

268 Jaganath Vihar Jaganath Vihar AWC 9 12 21 5 5 10 14 17 31 8895966118 8280425793

REFFERAL DAY 02-02-2023 Thursday

Report & Returns  DAY 03-02-2023 Friday

269 Bileibahali Bileibahali AWC 5 4 9 5 7 12 10 11 21 9178724750 8280425795

270 Mahubahali Mahubahali AWC 4 8 12 2 4 6 6 12 18 9668635715 8280425795

271 Rangpur Rangpur AWC 4 6 10 5 7 12 9 13 22 8455896149 8280425795

272 Jibandardar Jibandardar AWC 9 4 13 3 5 8 12 9 21 9938839377 8280425792

273 Khurdiabahal Khurdiabahal AWC 15 16 31 13 9 22 28 25 53 7894017362 8280425792

274 Kalsepali Kalsepali AWC 14 11 25 4 9 13 18 20 38 9178056881 8280425792

275 Padhanpali Padhanpali I AWC 19 17 36 13 17 30 32 34 66 9938774125 8280425815

276 Siljuri Siljuri AWC 0 7 7 4 1 5 4 8 12 9938878588 8280425815

REFFERAL DAY 09-02-2023 Thursday

277 Padhanpali Padhanpali II AWC 9 8 17 8 7 15 17 15 32 9777932573 8280425815

278 P.Pali (Kenalpada) P.Pali (Kenalpada) AWC 9 5 14 6 6 12 15 11 26 7326842158 8280425815

279 Kuibahal Kuibahal II AWC 16 9 25 7 9 16 23 18 41 8018802109 8280425811 11-02-2023 Saturday

280 Kuibahal Kuibahal I AWC 13 16 29 11 7 18 24 23 47 7750895598 8280425810 13-02-2023 Monday

281 Kuibahal Kuibahal III AWC 10 13 23 6 9 15 16 22 38 8658083742 8280425812

282 Kuibahal Kuibahal IV AWC 16 11 27 11 9 20 27 20 47 9938949608 8280425812

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 15-02-2023 Wednesday
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REFFERAL DAY 16-02-2023 Thursday

283 Amamunda Amamunda I AWC 18 19 37 17 7 24 35 26 61 6370986907 8280425796

284 Amamunda Amamunda II AWC 9 1 10 3 5 8 12 6 18 7008405724 8280425796

285 Naktamunda Naktamunda AWC 19 20 39 10 10 20 29 30 59 8018114412 8280425814 20-02-2023 Monday

286 Siali Siali I AWC 6 10 16 7 9 16 13 19 32 9078349641 8280425813 21-02-2023 Tuesday

287 Siali Siali II AWC 7 9 16 8 7 15 15 16 31 7894997019 8280425813

288 Siali Siali III AWC 9 6 15 9 7 16 18 13 31 7326950821 8280425813

REFFERAL DAY 23-02-2023 Thursday

289 Babupali Babupali I AWC 13 15 28 21 18 39 34 33 67 9556452137 8280425817 24-02-2023 Friday

290 Babupali Babupali II AWC 12 20 32 11 9 20 23 29 52 8658446038 8280425817 25-02-2023 Saturday

291 Manorajanpur Manorajanpur AWC 5 8 13 5 6 11 10 14 24 8018919703 8280425817

292 Kendupali Kendupali AWC 4 6 10 2 3 5 6 9 15 8018315608 8280425817

293 Chaukamal Chaukamal AWC 12 7 19 9 8 17 21 15 36 9777201220 8280425818 28-02-2023 Tuesday

TOTAL 283 277 560 216 209 425 499 486 985
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

REFFERAL DAY 02-03-2023 Thursday

Report & Returns  DAY 01-03-2023 Wednesday

294 Mahada Mahada I AWC 13 13 26 11 14 25 24 27 51 9556913528 8280425816 03-03-2023 Friday

295 Mahada Mahada II AWC 5 8 13 11 5 16 16 13 29 7077331529 8280425816

296 Mahada Mahada III AWC 5 8 13 7 6 13 12 14 80 9556025722 8280425816

297 Mahada
Mahada IV 

(Gaddera)
AWC 3 3 6 4 6 10 7 9 16 9078474686 8280425816

298 Mahada
Indira Bas           

(Mini AWC)
AWC 8 1 9 5 3 8 13 4 17 9668770800 8280425816

299 Banjipali Banjipali AWC 15 8 23 12 13 25 27 21 33 9178005663 8280425804

300 Banjipali Banjipali HP AWC 4 3 7 6 4 10 10 7 17 8018808086

REFFERAL DAY 09-03-2023 Thursday

301 seledi KGBV Hostel SCH 21230108003 Res 1 45 46 36 21 0 149 149 8018091489 10-03-2023 Friday

GRAMPANCHAYAT FIXED PENSIONER SCREENING DAY 15-03-2023 Wednesday

Report & Returns  DAY 31-03-2023 Friday

07-03-2023

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH 2023
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TOTAL 53 44 97 56 51 107 1 45 46 36 21 109 244 353







































ABSTRACT FOR 2018-192022-2023
TOTAL NO. OF AWCS TO BE VISITED 116

TOTAL NO.OF SCHOOL TO BE VISITED GOVT. 60

PVT. 2

TOTAL NO. OF JUNIOR COLLEGE TO BE VISITED 4

TOTAL WORKING DAYS

TOUR DAYS

REFFERAL DAYS

PANCHAYAT VISIT

REPORTING DAYS

PULSE POLIO

MALE FEMALE TOTAL

0-3 YEARS 1990 1988 3978

3-6 YEARS 1476 1379 2855

0-6 YEARS 3466 3367 6833

6-18 YEARS 3322 3491 6813

TOTAL 6788 6858 13646


